
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK  

LOYOLA COLLEGE, (AUTONOMOUS) 

15 PSW BATCH - FIELD WORK AGENCY LIST 

III - SEMESTER  

Name Dept No Name of the Organization 3rd  Semester 

Reena 15-PSW-051 The Leela Palace 

Lawrence Nelson 15-PSW-052 Brakes India PVt Ltd 

V. Haridhrra 15-PSW-053 Rand Madras 

Maria Leoni.S 15-PSW-054 VHS, Chennai 

Francis Xavier 15-PSW-055 TVSG. Kuthamkkam 

Amala Alys 15-PSW-056 CPCL, Manali 

Anisha Mary Surin 15-PSW-058 Arpana 

Seema.R 15-PSW-059 CMCT 

Jennifer Leona 15-PSW-060 Jeevodhaya 

Simon Raj 15-PSW-061 World Vision 

Vimal Clinton  15-PSW-063 EBM Pvt Ltd 

Nihal Ahamed 15-PSW-064 Action Aid 

Prince.D 15-PSW-066 Manasu 

Edidth Bownel 15-PSW-067 Railway Hospital 

Mishal Chrysolite Joel 15-PSW-068 SCARF 

Reshma  15-PSW-069 Park Hotel 

Meera 15-PSW-070 Carborandom universal Ltd 



Safiya Banu 15-PSW-071 Lucas TVS 

Agnes Scholostica 15-PSW-072 Gremaltes 

Jessy Reshma. J 15-PSW-073 Hyundai 

Kuralarasan.S 15-PSW-074 Thamani 

Stephen Raj 15-PSW-075 TRW Rane 

A.R. Pooja Priyadarshni 15-PSW-076 TPI, Chennai 

Sophia Vanessa 15-PSW-077 ESAB India Pvt Ltd 

R.Priyadharshini 15-PSW-078 Banyan 

Susila.M 15-PSW-079 Gremaltes 

Alfred Jebkumar 15-PSW-080 Mind Zone 

George Augustin.A 15-PSW-081 Ashok Leyland, Ennore 

Nishanth L 15-PSW-082 Mind Zone 

Sabari Priya 15-PSW-083 YWCA 

Amala Deepthi 15-PSW-084  Railway Hospital  

Anurag 15-PSW-085  Thamani 

Nancy Clarrie. A 15-PSW-086 TVS Sundaram fasterners  

 Niranjana Chater 15-PSW-087 Adyar cancer Institute 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK  

LOYOLA COLLEGE, (AUTONOMOUS) 

15 PSW BATCH - FIELD WORK AGENCY LIST 

IV - SEMESTER 

Name Dept No Name of the Organization 4th  Semester 

Reena 15-PSW-051 TIDC,  Ambattur 

Lawrence Nelson 15-PSW-052 Brakes India Pvt Ltd 

V. Haridhrra 15-PSW-053 Accord Metroplitan 

Maria Leoni.S 15-PSW-054 Child Trust Hospital 

Francis Xavier 15-PSW-055 MAPLES Foundation 

Amala Alys 15-PSW-056 MMM Hospital  

Anisha Mary Surin 15-PSW-058 Don Bosco Anbu Illam 

Seema.R 15-PSW-059 Voluntary Health Sevice 

Jennifer Leona 15-PSW-060 Banyan 

Simon Raj 15-PSW-061 DMI 

Vimal Clinton  15-PSW-063 Green Park Hospital 

Nihal Ahamed 15-PSW-064 Action Aid  

Prince.D 15-PSW-066 MMM Hospital  

Edidth Bownel 15-PSW-067 CMCT 

Mishal Chrysolite Joel 15-PSW-068 The Candles 

Reshma  15-PSW-069 TVS logistics 



Meera 15-PSW-070 Benz Park Hotel 

Safiya Banu 15-PSW-071 Le Royal Meridien 

Agnes Scholostica 15-PSW-072 NIPMED 

Jessy Reshma. J 15-PSW-073 Ambassador Pallava 

Kuralarasan.S 15-PSW-074 Thozhamai 

Stephen Raj 15-PSW-075 Apollo Hospital 

A.R. Pooja Priyadarshni 15-PSW-076 Apollo Hospital 

Sophia Vanessa 15-PSW-077 Radisson Blu 

R.Priyadharshini 15-PSW-078 Adyar Cancer Institute 

Susila.M 15-PSW-079 Banyan 

Alfred Jebkumar 15-PSW-080 Jeevodhaya 

George Augustin.A 15-PSW-081 Ashok leyland, Guindy 

Nishanth L 15-PSW-082 National Institute for Research in Tuberculosis 

Sabari Priya 15-PSW-083 Gree Commune 

Amala Deepthi 15-PSW-084 Candles  

Anurag 15-PSW-085  Unorganized Worker Federation 

Nancy Clarrie. A 15-PSW-086 Hotel Savera  

 Niranjana Chater 15-PSW-087 SCARF 

 

  

 

 


